 Georgia  800-241-5652
Florida  800-432-1869
  North Carolina  800-426-9293
The Outdoor Campfyre is an excellent
accessory to your patio furniture.
The set includes:
• Seven handcrafted logs
• Six designer wood chips

 •   Reinforced base at key stress points
• Propane tank holder to stablize base
 Georgia  800-241-5652
Florida  800-432-1869
North Carolina  800-426-9293
Dormont Appliance
Connectors
• Flexible stainless steel
• AGA listed for indoor or outdoor use
• Now available with high temperature
black epoxy coating for hearth applica-
tions
Heater Connectors
1/4” ID - 3/8” OD
      Part #* Length NPT Connections
D10-2122-12 12” 3/8” MXF
D10-2122-18 18” 3/8” MXF
D10-2122-24 24” 3/8” MXF
D10-2122-36 36” 3/8” MXF
D10-2122-48 48” 3/8” MXF
D10-2122-60 60” 3/8” MXF
*Add an “A” after D10 for black epoxy, i.e., D10A-2122-XX
DORMONT APPLIANCE CONNECTORS
Dryer and Furnace
Connectors
3/8” ID - 1/2” OD
    Part #* Length NPT Connections
D20-3132-12 12” 1/2” MXF
D20-3132-18 18” 1/2” MXF
D20-3132-24 24” 1/2” MXF
D20-3132-36 36” 1/2” MXF
D20-3132-48 48” 1/2” MXF
D20-3132-60 60” 1/2” MXF
D20-3132-72 72” 1/2” MXF
*Add an “A" after D20 for black epoxy, i.e., D20A-3122-XX
Domestic Range
Connectors
1/2” ID - 7/8” OD
      Part # Length NPT Connections
D30-3132-12 12” 1/2” MXF
D30-3132-24 24” 1/2” MXF
D30-3132-36 36” 1/2” MXF
D30-3132-48 48” 1/2” MXF
D30-4141-24 24” 3/4” MXM
D30-4141-48 48” 3/4” MXM
D30-4142-12 12” 3/4” MXF
D30-4142-24 24” 3/4” MXF
D30-4142-36 36” 3/4” MXF
D30-4142-48 48” 3/4” MXF
CONSTRUCTION HEATERs
RED DRAGON AG-235
The AG-235 (10’ hose) and AG 235 A (25’
hose) are powerful, lightweight, portable